L05000118036

(Re	questor's	Name)		
(Ad	dress)	_		
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	y/State/Z	in/Phone	£0	
(0)	.y/Outcre	ipir none :	···	
PICK-UP	□ ~	/AIT	MAIL	
(Bi	ısiness Ei	ntity Name	e)	
(D)	ocument N	lumber)		
•		•		
Certified Copies	Ce	rtificates	of Status	
	_			
				
Special Instructions to	Filing Off	icer:		
ta ve v 3,05 (litty				
7.37				
Exert	<i>-</i> ↓			_
Upria e	Öffice	Use Only	,	
Updarer Verifyer	Ċ			
Acknor-ledgement	טטט			
W. P. Verifyer	يان ر	,		



400061717444

12/06/05--01012--012 **155.00

SECRETARY DESCRIPTION

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJECT: The He	ron Group Properties (Name of Limited	, L.L.C. I Liability Compa	any)	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing	3.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following	;	
Edward L. \	Winn, III			
	O	Name of Person)		
Martinec, W	/inn, Vickers & McE	lroy, P.C.		
	(Firm/Company)		
919 Congr	ess Avenue, Suite	1500		
		(Address)	OTE IN THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	
Austin, Te	xas 78701			
	(City,	State and Zip Code	;)	•
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Edward L. Winn,	111	at (512	、476-0750	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Cod) 476-0750 e & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:			
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Fi Certified Copy (additional copy	y Certificate of Status &	(mer
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address ion Section of Corporations Building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	The Land Land

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

The Heron Group Properties, L.L.C.					
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")					
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:					
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
911 N. Main Street, Suite 7-B Kissimmee, FL 34744	911 N. Main Street, Suite 7-B Kissimmee, FL 34744				
Kissimmee	7-B dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL 34744				
liability company at the place designated in a registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regional acceptance.	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as by. I further agree to comply with the provisions of allerformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and istered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S				

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:				
"MGR" = Manager					
"MGRM" = Managing Member	0 _				
MOD	(A) (D) T				
MGR	Bob Francis Kobert Trancis				
	911 N. Main Street, Suite 7-B				
	Kissimmee, FL 34744				
MOD	D. J. A.I.				
MGR	Richard Hanna				
	1040 Cambridge Square, Suite C				
	Alpharetta, GA 30004				
MGR					
MOIX	Alex Tauber 4801 N. 29th Place				
	Phoenix, AZ 85016				
-,					
(Use attachment if necessary)					
(Ose attachment if necessary)					
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the da	tte of filing: (OPTIONAL)				
	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior				
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	pecale and cannot be more than live business days prior				
to or 70 days after the date or hing.)					
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	• •				
	_				
C(l)					
Signature of a member o	or an authorized representative of a member				
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of periuty 3					
of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury?					
Edward L. Winn, III					
	d or printed name of signee				
Турсс	d or printed name of signee				
Filing Fees:	DH 4				
	•				

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

CONSENT TO USE OF THE NAME, THE HERON

GROUP, BY THE HERON GROUP PROPERTIES, L.L.C.

The Heron Group, Inc., a Florida corporation, hereby consents to the use of the name, The Heron Group Properties, L.L.C., by a soon-to-be-formed Florida limited liability company that will use this name.

Signed this ___ day of December, 2005

The Heron Group, Inc

By: (1-Bob From

Its:

خرر